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Abbeville Mr. Brandon Winchester bwinchester@acsdsc.org (864) 366-5427 400 Greenville Street Abbeville SC 29620
Aiken Ms. Beth Taylor btaylor@acpsd.net (803) 6412428 x12722 1000 Brookhaven Drive Aiken SC 29803
Allendale Mr. James Carter carterj@acs.k12.sc.us (803) 584-4603 x1130 P.O. Box 458 Allendale SC 29810
Anderson 1 Dr. Brian Keith keithb@apps.andersonl.org (864) 847-7344 x1625 P.0. Box 99 Williamston SC 29697
Anderson 2 Ms. Tiffany Hopkins thopkins@asd2.org (864) 369-7364 10990 Belton-Honea Path Highway Honea-Path SC 29654
Anderson 3 Mrs. Leigh Burton burtonl@acsd3.org (864) 348-6196 P.0.Box 118 Iva SC 29655
Anderson 4 Dr. Laura Simmons Isimmons@anderson4.org (864) 403-2025 315 East Queen Street Pendleton SC 29670
Anderson 5 Dr. Laura O'Laughlin LauraOlaughlin@anderson5.net (864) 260-5000 400 Pearman Dairy Road Anderson SC 29625
Bamberg Mrs. Jamie Williams jwilliams@bambergschools.org (803) 245-3049 3830 Faust Street Bamberg SC 29003
Barnwell 45 Ms. Kim Rhoad krhoad @bsd45.net (803) 541-1346 770 Hagood Avenue Barnwell SC 29812
Barnwell 48 Dr. George MclIntosh gmcintosh@bcsd.net (803) 541-1328 12255 Main Street Williston SC 29853
Beaufort Ms. Deitra Holmes Deitra.Holmes@beaufort.k12.sc.us (843) 322-2394 P.O. Drawer 309 Beaufort SC 29901
Berkeley Ms. Katie Stapleton stapleto@bcsdschools.net (843) 899-8677 P.O. Box 608 Moncks Corner SC 29461
Calhoun Dr. Treda Keith-Nelson tkeith@ccpsonline.net (803) 655-2631 P.O. Box 215 St. Matthews SC 29135
Charleston Mrs. Sherry Bell Sherry Bell@charleston.k12.sc.us (843) 937-6500 75 Calhoun Street Charleston SC 29401
Charter Erskine Ms. Sarah Love sped504@erskinecharters.org (803) 605-7249 1201 Main Street, Suite 300 Columbia SC 29201
Cherokee Mrs. Bessie Westmoreland bessie.westmoreland@cherokeel.org (864) 206-2201 P.O. Box 460 Gaffney SC 29342
Chester Ms. Jean Ligon jligon@chester.k12.sc.us (803) 581-9530 509 District Office Drive Chester SC 29706
Chesterfield Ms. Jamila Harrington-Hudley jhudley@chesterfieldschools.org (843) 523-2175 401 West Boulevard Chesterfield SC 29709
Clarendon Ms. Kimberly Lineberger KIMBERLY.LINEBERGER@clarendoncsd.org (803) 435-4435 P.0. Box 1252 Manning SC 29102
Colleton Dr. William Derden wderden@colleton.k12.sc.us (843) 782-0022 500 Forest Circle Walterboro SC 29488
Darlington Ms. Sarah Tew sarah.tew@darlington.k12.sc.us (843) 398-2280 P.O. Box 1117 Darlington SC 29540
Dillon 3 Ms. Kelly Sellers kelly.sellers@lattavikings.com (843) 752-7101 205 King Street Latta SC 29565
Dillon 4 Ms. Brandi Jackson jacksb@dillon.k12.sc.us (843) 774-1200 1738 Highway 301 North Dillon SC 29536
Dorchester 2 Dr. Wanda Gadsden wagadsden@dorchester2.k12.sc.us (843) 873-2901 815 South Main Street Summerville SC 29483
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Dorchester 4 Ms. Monica Tudder mtudder@dd4.k12.sc.us (843)232-6273 x3 810 Schoolhouse Road Dorchester SC 29437
Edgefield Ms. Jerrilyn Harmon jgharmon@edgefield.k12.sc.us (803) 275-4601 P.O. Box 608 Johnston SC 29832
Fairfield M. Ann Gaither-Cureton mcureton@fairfield1.org 5(81(())1)5235—4607 P.O. Drawer 622 Winnsboro sC 29180
Florence 1 Mr. Brian Denny bdenny@fsdl.org (843) 673-1159 319S. Irby Street Florence SC 29501
Florence 2 Dr. Belinda Cain bcain@fsd2.org (843) 493-9216 2121 South Pamplico Highway Pamplico SC 29583
Florence 3 Ms. Amishacoe Fulmore-Graham afulmore@fsd3.org (843) 374-2393 P.O. Drawer 1389 Lake City SC 29560
Florence 5 Ms. Chrissy Shutter cshutter@fsd5.org (843) 386-2358 P.O. Box 98 Johnsonville SC 29555
Georgetown Dr. Kendra Greene kgreene@gcsd.k12.sc.us (843) 436-7124 2018 Church Street Georgetown SC 29440
Greenville Ms. Traci Hogan thogan@greenville.k12.sc.us (864) 355-3395 P.O. Box 2848 Greenville SC 29602
Greenwood 50 Ms. Ginny Gast gastg@gwd50.org (864) 941-5674 P.O. Box 248 Greenwood SC 29648
Greenwood 51 Ms. Jennifer Pitts jpitts@gwd51.org (864) 456-7496 56 South Greenwood Avenue Ware Shoals SC 29692
Greenwood 52 Ms. Kelly Fisher kfisher@greenwood52.org (864) 543-3100 605 Johnston Road Ninety Six SC 29666
Hampton Ms. Karen Whitlock kwhitlock@hcsdsc.org (803) 943-4576 372 Pine Street East Varnville SC 29944
Horry Ms. Natasha McDonald kwilson001@horrycountyschools.net (843) 488-7019 P.0O. Box 260005 Conway SC 29528
Jasper Ms. Paige Elmore paige.elmore@jcsd.net (843) 489-8892 x1399 10942 North Jacob Smart Boulevard Ridgeland SC 29936
Kershaw Dr. Ashley Philp ashley.philp@kcsdschools.net (803) 432-8416 x1235 2029 West DeKalb Street Camden SC 29020
Lancaster Dr. Lindsey Marino Lindsey.Marino@Icsd.k12.sc.us (803) 416-8876 300 South Catawba Street Lancaster SC 29720
Laurens 55 Ms. Lisa Laird sfcreid@laurens55.org (864) 681-3625 301 Hillcrest Drive Laurens SC 29360
Laurens 56 Ms. Carol Anne Barnes carolannebarnes@lcsd56g.com (864) 938-2542 100 Old Colony Road Clinton SC 29325
Lee Mr. Warren Joye joyew@lee.k12.sc.us (803) 484-5391 x4002 P.0. Box 507 Bishopville SC 29010
Lexington 1 Dr. Jennifer Boeddeker jboeddeker@lexingtonl.net (803) 821-1129 P.0O. Box 1869 Lexington SC 29071
Lexington 2 Ms. Emmylou Todd etodd@lex2.org (803) 673-4070 715 Ninth Street West Columbia SC 29169
Lexington 3 Ms. Angie Mishoe amishoe@lex3.k12.sc.us (803) 532-1743 338 West Columbia Avenue Batesburg-Leesville SC 29006
Lexington 4 Mr. Greg Feeback gfeeback@lexington4.net E(Si(())?))7i90-7000 607 East Fifth Street Swansea SC 29160
Lexington 5 Ms. Jinni Friend jfriend@lexrich5.org (803) 476-8222 1020 Dutch Fork Road Irmo SC 29063
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Limestone Charter Dr. Fran Metta fmetta@limestonecharters.org (864) 578-7254 6923 N. Trenholm Road Columbia SC 29206
Marion Dr. Nickia Burks nburks@marion.k12.sc.us (843) 423-1811 x1031 719 North Main Street Marion SC 29571
Marlboro Ms. Gail Redding gredding@marlboro.k12.sc.us (843) 454-2013 P.0. Box 947 Bennettsville SC 29512
McCormick Dr. Lynn Dowis Idowis@mccormick.k12.sc.us (864) 852-0641 821 North Mine Street McCormick SC 29835
Newberry Dr. Jill Christmus jchristmus@sdnc.org g(())i)f;Zl-ZGll P.0.Box 718 Newberry SC 29108
Oconee Ms. Robin Cox rcox@sdoc.org (864) 718-5702 414 South Pine Street Walhalla SC 29691
Orangeburg Dr. Liana Calloway liana.calloway@ocsdsc.org (803) 534-5454 102 Founder's Court Orangeburg SC 29118
Palmetto Unified Dr. Cynthia Cash-Greene cash-greene.cynthia@doc.sc.gov (803) 896-2708 4344 Broad River Road Columbia SC 29210
Pickens Ms. Lindsay Stewart lindsaystewart@pickens.k12.sc.us (864) 397-1073 1400 Griffin Mill Road Easley SC 29640
Richland 1 Ms. LaJamea Dixon lajamea.dixon@richlandone.org (803) 231-6785 1225 Oak Street Columbia SC 29204
Richland 2 Ms. Joan Yacobi jyacobi@richland2.org 803-699-2750 124 Risdon Way Columbia SC 29223
Saluda Ms. Holly Shealy hshealy@saludaschools.org (864) 445-8441 x205 404 North Wise Road Saluda SC 29138
SC Department of Juvenile Justice Mrs. Cheryl Hubbard-George cherylyhubbardgeorge @djj.sc.gov (803) 896-6313 4900 Broad River Road Columbia SC 29212
E(;jc;vernor's School for Agriculture at John de la Ms. Joyce Cunningham joyce.cunningham@delahowe.sc.gov (864) 391-0436 192 Gettys Road McCormick SC 29835
SC Governor's School for Science and Mathematics Mr. Danny Dorsel dorsel@gssm.k12.sc.us (843) 383-3900 x3969 401 Railroad Avenue Hartsville SC 29601
SC Governor's School For The Arts and Humanities Dr. Jennifer Thomas jthomas@scgsah.org (864) 282-3731 15 University Street Greenville SC 29550
SC Public Charter Ms. Wendy Ward wward@sccharter.org (803) 403-3933 1824 Barnwell Street Columbia SC 29201
SC School of Deaf & Blind Ms. Kristi Harding kharding@scsdb.org (864) 557-7803 355 Cedar Springs Road Spartanburg SC 29302
Spartanburg 1 Ms. LaShanne Goins lashanne.goins@spartl.org (864) 472-2846 P.0.Box 218 Campobello SC 29322
Spartanburg 2 Mr. Tom Griffin thomas.griffin@spart2.org (864) 515-5159 3231 Old Furnace Road Chesnee SC 29324
Spartanburg 3 Ms. Molly O'Dell modell@spartanburg3.org (864) 279-6017 P.0O. Box 267 Glendale SC 29346
Spartanburg 4 Ms. Rachel Traynham rtraynham@spartanburgé.org (864) 476-3186 x2133 118 McEdco Road Woodruff SC 29388
Spartanburg 5 Dr. Wendy Hite wendy.hite@spart5.net (864) 949-2309 P.0O. Box 307 Duncan SC 29334
Spartanburg 6 Ms. Janet Holmes jholmes@spart6.org (864) 576-4212 1390 Cavalier Way Roebuck SC 29376
Spartanburg 7 Ms. Emily Tallon ETallon@spart7.org (864) 594-4493 1475 Skylyn Drive Spartanburg SC 29307
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Sumter Ms. Veronne Davis Veronne.Davis@sumterschools.net (803) 774-5500 P.0. Box 2039 Sumter SC 29151
Union Ms. Elizabeth Ireton eireton@union.k12.sc.us 864-429-1735 PO Box 907 Union Ne 29379
Williamsburg Ms. Thelvane'sa Greene tamurphy@wcsd.k12.sc.us (843) 355-5533 500 North Academy Street Kingstree SC 29556
York 1 Mr. Bryan Greeson BGREESON@york.k12.sc.us (803) 684-1905 P.0.Box 770 York SC 29745
York 2 Ms. Mary Kathleen Gerber Mary.Gerber@clover.k12.sc.us (803) 810-8477 604 Bethel Street Clover SC 29710
York 3 Ms. ShaQuenna McLaughlin nturner@rhmail.org smclaughlin@rhmail.org (803) 981-1085 386 East Black Street Rock Hill SC 29730
York 4 Dr. Amy Maziarz maziarza@fortmillschools.org (803) 548-8038 2233 Deerfield Drive Fort Mill SC 29715
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